Resultat Arvika Kedjan 15 juli 2017

Final A-final
Plac Namn

1 Magnus Bjerke

2 Daniel Sorli

3 Simon K Claussen

4 [Elin Anlin

5 Thomas Brathen

6 Daniel Wallberg

7 Fredrik Thyberg

8 |[Jane JOonsson

9 Olle Gabrielsson
10 Marcus Ahlin
11 Oivind Nitteberg
12 Kristoffer Sannvoll
13 |Roger Strandh
14 |Henry Hakansson
15 Simen Bredvold
16 Martin Gustavsson
17 Bo Allansson
18 Caroline Térnvall
19 Tomas Johannesson
20 Tor-Arne Solbakken

Final B-Final
Plac Namn
1 Donald Johansson
2 |Stein Heggen
3 Bo Knoblauch
4 Ingemar Gustavsson
5 Johnny Wallberg
6 Jan-Olof Svensson
7 Bjorn Bostrom
8 Jan-Erik Faldt
9 Stefan Jonasson
10 Bo Andersson
11 Borje Erlandsson
12 |Simon Ness
13 Lars Ingemarsson
14 Mikael Carlsson
15 |Goran Hagg
16 Bengt Pettersson

Klubb

Holand & Bjorkelangen (NO)
Holand & Bjorkelangen (NO)
Hoéland & Bjorkelangen (NO)
Balgvikens Skf (SO)

Holand & Bjorkelangen (NO)
Loos Skf (GA)

Edsbjorke Skf (VA)
Oved-Ostraby Skf (SK)
Rommehed Skf (DA)
Balgvikens Skf (SO)

Hoéland & Bjorkelangen (NO)
Asnes Skl (NO)

Mariestad Skg (VG)

Eda Skg (VA)

Asnes Skl (NO)

Sorby Odensberg Skytteférening (R)

Stenungsund Skf (VS)
Ultuna skf (C)

Dals Ed (VS)

Rygge (NO)

Klubb

Ale Skf (NO)

Oslo Ostre (NO)
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf (VA)
Skovde Skg (VG)

Loos Skf (GA)
Edsbjorke Skf (VA)
Tibro Ransbeg Skf (VG)
Storfors Skf (VA)
Hogdals Skf (JA)
Kongahalla Skg (VS)
Stenungsund Skf (VS)
Arvika Skyttegille (VA)
Lidkdpings Skg (VG)
Ramsberg Skf (OR)
Balgvikens Skf (SO)
Kumla Skf (OR)

Kval |[Final | Totalt

239
237
241
235
236
233
234
234
229
230
229
230
227
225
229
221
220
221
220
219

Kval
229
236
229
222
219
227
220
225
224
227
214
207
216
204
195
186

141 380
141 378
136 377
141 376
140 376
141 374
140 374
135 369
139 368
137 367
137 366
136 366
134 361
134 359
128 357
134 355
134 354
129 350
121 341
219
Final Totalt
143 372 (27)
136 372 (19)
135 364
138 360
139 358
130 357
136 356
131 356
130 354
127 354
130 344
131 338
118 334
125 329
128 323
106 292



17 'Yngve Sannvoll
18 |Geir Hamre

Final C-Final
Plac Namn
1 Oscar Morfeldt
2 Felicia Andersson
3 Philip Hillgvist
4 Daniel Arketeg
5 Hakan Lidman
6 Niclas Eriksson
7 Osten Tarland
8 [Henry Ottosson
9 Ove Gustafsson
10 |Lennart Karlsson
11 Hakan Engman
12 |Per Strandh
13 |Jan-Olof Spinord
14 Tobias Hillgvist
15 |Astrid Strom

Final Kikarfinal
Plac Namn
1 Martin Ekberg
2 Michael Roos
3 |Hakan Eriksson
4 |[Fredrik Niklasson
5 Karl R Leikanger

Asnes Skl (NO)
Rauhella (NO)

Klubb

Eda Skg (VA)

Loos Skf (GA)
Mariestad Skg (VG)
Kristinehamn Skf (VA)
Pited Skf (NO)
Kristinehamn Skf (VA)
Eslov Skg (M)
Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VA)
Solberga Skf (VS)

Dals Ed (VS)
Lindesbergs Skf (OR)
Mariestad Skg (VG)
Fagersta skf (VM)
Mariestad Skg (VG)
Eidskog skl (NO)

Klubb

Bjorneborg Jsk (VA)
Karlstad Jsk (VA)
Nedre Ullerud Skf (VA)
Karlstad Jsk (VA)
Arvika Skyttegille (VA)

225
220

Kval
239
239
239
234
239
235
238
231
229
227
224
219
219
216
231

Kval
249
246
244
242
242

225

220

Final Totalt
145, 384
142 381
140 379
144 378
138 377
136 371
133 371
139 370
140 369
134 361
134 358
130 349
128 347
122 338
231

Final Totalt
148 397
147 393
149 393
148 390
145| 387

(10)
9)



Lag

Héland & Bjorkelangen Lag 2

Asnes Ski

Eda Skg

Héland & Bjorkelangen Lag 1

Balgvikens Skf

Edsbjérke Skf

Loos Skf

Stenungsund Skf

Eidskog Sk

Storfors Skf

Lagfinal 2017

Namn

Oivind Nitteberg
Magnus Bjerke
Simon K Claussen

Simen Bredvold
Yngve Sannvall
Kristoffer Sannvoll

Henry Hakansson
Oscar Morfeldt
David Augustsson

Daniel Sorli
Kjersti Nyborg Teigen
Thomas Brathen

Elin Ahlin
Marcus Ahlin
Goran Ahlin

Jan-Olof Svensson
Fredrik Thyberg
Jan Moss

Johnny Wallberg
Fanny Storm
Daniel Wallberg

Bo Allansson
Borje Erlandsson
Sture Allansson

Astrid Strom
Torkel Stréom
Lars Guldbrandsen

Jan-Erik Faldt
Anna Ekldv
Fredrik Sandberg

Plats Lag

1 Héland & Bjérkelangen Lag 2
2Holand & Bjorkelangen Lag 1
3 Béalgvikens Skf

4 Loos Skf

5Eda Skg

6 Edsbjorke Skf

7 Eidskog Skl

8 Asnes Ski

9 Storfors Skf

10 Stenungsund Skf

Summa
145
141
138
137
131
131
131
130
124
124

29

27

27

26

29

26

27

24

23

24

29

27

29

28

29

26

28

24

26

24

28

26

27

28

28

25

28

24

29

26

29

25

21

30

26

28

26

26

28

23

30

25

27

29

26

26

28

26

25

27

Tot

145

130

131

141

138

131

137

124

131

124



Resultat E

Plac Namn

1 Simon K Claussen

2 Magnus Bjerke

3 Daniel Sorli

4 [Elin Anlin

5 Fredrik Thyberg

6 Jane JOonsson

7 Daniel Wallberg

8 Kristoffer Sannvoll

9 Marcus Ahlin
10 Olle Gabrielsson
11 Oivind Nitteberg
12 |Simen Bredvold
13 |Roger Strandh
14 Henry Hakansson
15 Caroline Térnvall
16 Martin Gustavsson
17 Bo Allansson

18 ' Tor-Arne Solbakken

19 |Lars Guldbrandsen

20 [Kjersti Nyborg Teigen

21 |Anders Petersson
22 |/Anna Eklév

23 Mikael Persson
24 Goran Ahlin

Resultat A

Plac |[Namn

1 Thomas Brathen
2 'Tomas Johannesson
3 Charlotte Karlsson
4 David Augustsson
5 William Gryden
6 Johan Larsson
7 |Fanny Storm
8 Sture Allansson
9 Camilla Gryden
10 Bjorn Vidar Teigen
11 |Claes Berggren
12 |Linda Gustavsson

Klubb

Hoéland & Bjorkelangen (NO)
Hoéland & Bjorkelangen (NO)
Hoéland & Bjorkelangen (NO)
Balgvikens Skf (SO)
Edsbjorke Skf (VA)
Oved-Ostraby Skf (SK)

Loos Skf (GA)

Asnes Skl (NO)

Balgvikens Skf (SO)
Rommehed Skf (DA)

Hoéland & Bjorkelangen (NO)
Asnes Skl (NO)

Mariestad Skg (VG)

Eda Skg (VA)

Ultuna skf (C)

Sorby Odensberg Skytteforening (R)

Stenungsund Skf (VS)

Rygge (NO)

Eidskog skl (NO)

Hoéland & Bjorkelangen (NO)
Almhult (SM)

Storfors Skf (VA)

Saleby skf (VG)

Balgvikens Skf (SO)

Klubb

Holand & Bjorkelangen (NO)
Dals Ed (VS)

Dals Ed (VS)

Eda Skg (VA)

Vaksala Skf (UP)

Storfors Skf (VA)

Loos Skf (GA)

Stenungsund Skf (VS)
Vaksala Skf (UP)

Hoéland & Bjorkelangen (NO)
Lidkopings Skg (VG)
Moalven Modo (Y)

Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt
147 94 241
147 92 239
141 96| 237
139 96, 235
137 97, 234
138 96 234
138 95 233
137 93, 230
140 90, 230
141 88| 229
142 87| 229
144 85 229
132 95 227
134 91 225
134 87| 221
135 86 221
135 85 220
127 92| 219
129 90 219
129 90, 219
118 94 212
125 86| 211
124 86 210
127 79 206

Omg
1

140 96| 236
131 89| 220
128 91| 219
131 87| 218
127 89| 216
129 87| 216
132 84| 216
130 85| 215
132 83| 215
128 86 214
130 84 214
128 85| 213

Omg 2 Totalt



13 Johan Gustavsson
14 Stefan Lundgren
15 Jan Moss

16 |Fredrik Sandberg
17 Ingemar Mansson
18 Ella Carlsson

19 Henrik Olsson

20 Magnus Lindqvist
21 /Andres Delgado
22 |Sven Faldt

23 Torkel Strém

24 \Jan Ola Olsson
25 Jonny Fritzon

26 ' Tommy Westlund
27 | Johny Vadebo

28 Samuel Jos

Resultat B
Plac Namn
1 Simon Ness
2 Mikael Carlsson

Resultat V
Plac Namn
1 |Stein Heggen
2 Donald Johansson
3 Bo Knoblauch
4 Bo Andersson
5 Jan-Olof Svensson
6 Jan-Erik Faldt
7 'Yngve Sannvoll
8 Stefan Jonasson
9 Ingemar Gustavsson
10 Bjorn Bostrom
11 Geir Hamre
12 | Johnny Wallberg
13 |Lars Ingemarsson
14 Borje Erlandsson
15 /Goran Hagg
16 Bengt Pettersson

Karlstad-Ulvsby skf (VA)
Nedre Ullerud Skf (VA)
Edsbjorke Skf (VA)
Storfors Skf (VA)
Helsingborgs SS (SK)
Ramsberg Skf (OR)
Oved-Ostraby Skf (SK)
| 2 Skf (S)

Norrkoping Skg (OS)
Storfors Skf (VA)
Eidskog skl (NO)
Oved-Ostraby Skf (SK)
Kinneveds Skf (VG)
Mariestad Skg (VG)
Landskrona Skg (M)
Bromma Solna Skf (ST)

Klubb
Arvika Skyttegille (VA)
Ramsberg Skf (OR)

Klubb

Oslo Ostre (NO)

Ale Skf (NO)
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf (VA)
Kongahalla Skg (VS)
Edsbjorke Skf (VA)
Storfors Skf (VA)

Asnes Skl (NO)

Hogdals Skf (JA)
Skovde Skg (VG)

Tibro Ransbeg Skf (VG)
Rauhella (NO)

Loos Skf (GA)
Lidkdpings Skg (VG)
Stenungsund Skf (VS)
Balgvikens Skf (SO)
Kumla Skf (OR)

130
125
129
127
122
125
125
124
115
118
123
114
115
110
112
110

Omg1
131
129

Omg1
143
135
142
134
137
139
140
134
134
130
136
130
131
129
119
106

83
87
83
84
88
84
84
81
87
80
74
82
72
69

Omg 2
76
75

Omg 2
93
94
87
93
90
86
85
90
88
90
84
89
85
85
76
80

213
212
212
211
210
209
209
205
202
198
197
196
187
179
112
110

Totalt
207
204

Totalt
236
229
229
227
227
225
225
224
222
220
220
219
216
214
195
186



Resultat C

Plac Namn Klubb Omg1l Omg 2| Totalt
1 Philip Hillgvist Mariestad Skg (VG) 142 97 239
2 Felicia Andersson Loos Skf (GA) 144 95 239
3 Oscar Morfeldt Eda Skg (VA) 148 91 239
4 Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn Skf (VA) 140 95 235
5 Daniel Arketeg Kristinehamn Skf (VA) 141 93 234
6 Astrid Strom Eidskog skl (NO) 140 91 231
7 Tobias Hillgvist Mariestad Skg (VG) 126 90 216
8 [Tobias Ness Arvika Skyttegille (VA) 129 86| 215
9 |Marika Skau Arvika Skyttegille (VA) 127 82| 209
10 /Anna Bredvold Asnes Skl (NO) 116 75 191
Resultat L
Plac Namn Klubb Omg1l Omg 2| Totalt
1 Hakan Lidman Pited Skf (NO) 145 94| 239
2 Osten Tarland Esl6v Skg (M) 144 94 238
3 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VA) 137 94 231
4 |Ove Gustafsson Solberga Skf (VS) 137 92 229
5 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed (VS) 133 94 227
6 [Hakan Engman Lindesbergs Skf (OR) 133 91 224
7 Jan-Olof Spinord Fagersta skf (VM) 129 90 219
8 Per Strandh Mariestad Skg (VG) 132 87 219
9 Lennart Hogenberg Hajom Skf (VG) 133 78 211
10 Bjorn Lindkjolen Rauhella (NO) 126 83 209
11 Gun Tarland Eslov Skg (M) 127 0 127
Resultat Kik
Plac Namn Klubb Omg1l Omg 2| Totalt
1 Martin Ekberg Bjorneborg Jsk (VA) 149 100 249
2 Miichael Roos Karlstad Jsk (VA) 147 99 246
3 Hakan Eriksson  Nedre Ullerud Skf (VA) 146 98| 244
4 [Karl R Leikanger |Arvika Skyttegille (VA) 143 99 242
5 |Fredrik Niklasson |Karlstad Jsk (VA) 144 98 242
6 Magnus Lindstrom Arvika Skyttegille (VA) 144 96| 240
7 Markus Roskifte |Karlstad Jsk (VA) 143 95| 238
8 Tommy Brunzell  Arvika Skyttegille (VA) 142 93 235
9 Donald Juhl Bjorneborg Jsk (VA) 136 97 233

10 |Peter Larsson Arvika Skyttegille (VA) 137 93 230



